# OXFORD | HARRIMAN & COMPANY

# John H. Maser, CFP<sup>®</sup> Managing Director & Partner



Newport News Office 11815 Fountain Way Suite 300 Newport News, VA 23606

## **Oxford Harriman Offices**

Astoria, New York Boston, Massachusetts Chagrin Falls, Ohio Cleveland, Ohio Detroit, Michigan Mentor, Ohio Newport News, Virginia Park Avenue, New York Sarasota, Florida Saratoga County, New York Westlake, Ohio Woodcliff Lake, New Jersey

#### oxfordharriman.com

John Maser is a Managing Director and Partner of Oxford Harriman & Company in the Newport News, Virginia office.

John has been a financial advisor since 1983, working with families, individuals, and institutions. John's passion is engaging with clients who have worked hard their entire lives to create wealth and help them preserve it for today and for future generations.

Prior to joining Oxford Harriman & Company, John was a Senior Vice President with Wells Fargo Advisors. John started his career with Wheat, First Securities in Newport News, Va., a predecessor firm of Wells Fargo Advisors. In 1986, John earned the CERTIFIED FINANCIAL PLANNER® certification. The CFP® certification is the standard of excellence in financial planning. CFP® professionals meet rigorous education, training, and ethical standards, and are committed to serving their clients' best interests.

As a Financial Advisor and CFP<sup>®</sup> professional,

John works with individuals to help them meet their short- and long-term financial goals. John's advanced training focuses on investments and retirement planning, estate and tax planning strategies, and insurance planning. John takes a comprehensive approach to investment planning and examines every element of a client's financial life, including debt management, cash reserves, insurance, estate investment planning and tax implications.

John earned a Bachelor of Science degree in Commerce from the University of Virginia. John's passion away from the office is his family. John and his wife live Newport News, Va. with their two cats and although their children and grandchildren are spread out across the country, they love spending quality time together on the beach, in the mountains, or simply in conversation over a board game with a real wood fire in the fireplace. John's hobbies include surfing, kayak fishing, playing the guitar or the piano, and travel with his wife.

### ABOUT WELLS FARGO ADVISORS FINANCIAL NETWORK

For more than 20 years, Wells Fargo Advisors Financial Network (FiNet), the independent brokerage arm of Wells Fargo & Company, has simplified independence by partnering with successful financial advisors and fostering a mutual passion for doing what's right for clients. Investment products and services are offered through Wells Fargo Advisors Financial Network, LLC, Member SIPC, a registered broker-dealer and non-bank affiliate of Wells Fargo & Company.

www.wfafinet.com

Wells Fargo Advisors Financial Network does not provide legal or tax advice. Be sure to consult your own tax advisor and investment professional before taking any action that may involve tax consequences. Investment products and services are offered through Wells Fargo Advisors Financial Network, LLC (WFAFN), Member SIPC. Oxford Harriman & Company is a separate entity from WFAFN. ©2025 Wells Fargo Advisors Financial Network, LLC. All rights reserved. PM-05192026-7358649.1.1